Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value
($000s)

Area
(mSq)

Residential
Units

BP033288
BP033835
BP033851
BP033852
BP033857
BP033876
BP033931
BP033932
BP033939
BP033940
BP033941
BP033942
BP033943
BP033944
BP033946
BP033948
BP033949
BP033951
BP033952
BP033953
BP033954
BP033955
BP033956
BP033958
BP033959
BP033961
BP033962
BP033963
BP033964
BP033965
BP033966
BP033968
BP033971
BP033972
BP033974
BP033975
BP033976
BP033977
BP033978
BP033979
BP033980
BP033981
BP033982
BP033983
BP033984
BP033985
BP033986
BP033987
BP033988
BP033990
BP033991
BP033992
BP033993

RIVER HAWK HOMES

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION

LETHBRIDGE POLYTECHNIC
LETHBRIDGE POLYTECHNIC
ZANTHIC AUTOMATION INC
HOMEOWNER

LETHBRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY

IWANSKI ARCHIECTURE
HOMEOWNER

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD

HOMEOWNER

NORTH ENERGY INC
HOMEOWNER

FLUX RENEWABLES

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

NORTH ENERGY INC

JANUS HOMES LTD

JTW CUSTOM CONTRACTING
JTW CUSTOM CONTRACTING
RESILIENT HOMES INC
JENKINS CONTRACTING
HOMEOWNER

MCJ DEVELOPMENTS
JENKINS CONTRACTING
HOMEOWNER

FIREFLY SOLAR INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

FOUR SEASONS INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

PEAKSHOW ENERGY
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
EMPIRE HOME RENOVATIONS LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

834 12A ST S

1520 2 AVE S

3000 COLLEGE DR S

3000 COLLEGE DR S

40 131330 ST N

202 PEIGAN CRT W

32 DAKOTARD W

62521 ST S

139 GOLDENROD RD W
520 5 AVE S

247 TRENT RD W

164 BLACKFOOT CIR W
51134 KEYSTONE RD W
477 SQUAMISH LANE W

7 ATLANTIC LANE W
53829 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
52320 STN

320144 ST S

7 MT BLAKISTON PL W

562 MALAHAT GREEN W
1811 LAKEMOUNT BLVD S
370 MOONLIGHT WAY W
9257 ST S

327 PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S
1020 FERN CRES S

1424 COALBANKS BLVD W
1118 9 STN

212 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
1414 BIRCHPL S

34920 STN

240917 STN

305 JERRY POTTS BLVD W
1715 SCENIC DR S

30623 ST S

655 MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N
6418 ST S

871 GREYWOLF RUN N
134 MINERS RD W

126 MINERS RD W

150 MINERS RD W

130 MINERS RD W

138 MINERS RD W

253444 ST S

336 20 STN

167 MT RUNDLE RD W

144 JESSIE ROBINSON CLOSE N
219 GRAND RIVER BLVD W
163231 STN

1107 29A ST S

1505 ST GEORGE RD N
4337 25 AVE S

122 SILKSTONE RD W
4565 40 AVE S

Residential Accessory Buildings
Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations
Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Other

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

SINGLE HOUSE

DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG
SECONDARY SCHOOL
SECONDARY SCHOOL
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SINGLE HOUSE
CLINIC,HEALTH UNIT

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX/ UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
ROW HOUSE CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX/ UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

$89,250
$1,000
$156,010
$91,565
$15,000
$3,500
$34,585
$310,000
$8,871
$232,330
$57,964
$16,020
$29,536
$17,000
$789,311
$300,000
$17,000
$67,787
$9,790
$489,334
$14,526
$35,553
$510,110
$16,135
$5,098
$35,968
$5,000
$17,293
$18,450
$119,773
$65,712
$3,450
$6,500
$10,000
$16,000
$15,000
$31,818
$386,273
$558,125
$558,125
$584,230
$459,431
$627,704
$76,640
$13,993
$66,127
$35,609
$50,000
$8,348
$17,550
$537,722
$8,871
$9,138

78.04
600
11795
11795
891.91

46.45
2221

313.44
77.9

39.67

211.91

91.04

188.59
19.5
47.8
127.28
15.89
7.43
48.31

23.23

6.5
88.26

11.89

42.74
102.56
111.3
111.3
117.15
102.19
123.56

20.4
88.82

1720
0

0
101.82
0

0
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Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value

Area

Residential

BP033995
BP033996
BP033997
BP033998
BP033999
BP034000
BP034001
BP034004
BP034006
BP034007
BP034009
BP034011
BP034012
BP034014

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

NORTHERN PWR

JANUS HOMES LTD

243014 STN

2826 13 AVE S

251423 STN

120 COACHWOOD PT W
114 KINGS BAY S

1123 LAKEWAY BLVD S
40 MT BLAKISTON RD W
45 GRIZZLY TERR N

280 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
4321 25 AVE S

81 CAYUGA CRES W
70210 STN

10 FAIRMONT BAY S

35 RIVERPARK BLVD W

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

($000s)
$13,651

$7,193
$12,886
$5,086
$8,910
$11,723
$9,416
$8,921
$33,056
$500,392
$16,000
$3,735
$10,515
$12,105

(mSq)

Units
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