

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP033288	RIVER HAWK HOMES	834 12A ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	\$89,250	78.04	0
BP033835	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION	1520 2 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$1,000	600	0
BP033851	LETHBRIDGE POLYTECHNIC	3000 COLLEGE DR S	Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations	SECONDARY SCHOOL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$156,010	11795	0
BP033852	LETHBRIDGE POLYTECHNIC	3000 COLLEGE DR S	Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations	SECONDARY SCHOOL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$91,565	11795	0
BP033857	ZANTHIC AUTOMATION INC	40 1313 30 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$15,000	891.91	0
BP033876	HOMEOWNER	202 PEIGAN CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$3,500	0	0
BP033931	LETHBRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY	32 DAKOTA RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$34,585	46.45	0
BP033932	IWANSKI ARCHIECTURE	625 21 ST S	Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$310,000	2221	0
BP033939	HOMEOWNER	139 GOLDENROD RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	\$8,871	0	0
BP033940	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	520 5 AVE S	Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations	CLINIC,HEALTH UNIT	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$232,330	313.44	0
BP033941	HOMEOWNER	2 47 TRENT RD W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$57,964	77.9	1
BP033942	NORTH ENERGY INC	164 BLACKFOOT CIR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$16,020	0	0
BP033943	HOMEOWNER	5 1134 KEYSTONE RD W	Residential Alterations	ROW HOUSE CONDO	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$29,536	39.67	0
BP033944	FLUX RENEWABLES	477 SQUAMISH LANE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$17,000	0	0
BP033946	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	7 ATLANTIC LANE W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$789,311	211.91	1
BP033948	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	5 3829 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$300,000	0	0
BP033949	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	523 20 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$17,000	0	0
BP033951	HOMEOWNER	3201 44 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$67,787	91.04	0
BP033952	NORTH ENERGY INC	7 MT BLAKISTON PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$9,790	0	0
BP033953	JANUS HOMES LTD	562 MALAHAT GREEN W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$489,334	188.59	1
BP033954	JTW CUSTOM CONTRACTING	1811 LAKEMOUNT BLVD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$14,526	19.5	0
BP033955	JTW CUSTOM CONTRACTING	370 MOONLIGHT WAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$35,553	47.8	0
BP033956	RESILIENT HOMES INC	925 7 ST S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$510,110	127.28	1
BP033958	JENKINS CONTRACTING	327 PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	\$16,135	15.89	0
BP033959	HOMEOWNER	1020 FERN CRES S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$5,098	7.43	0
BP033961	MCJ DEVELOPMENTS	1424 COALBANKS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$35,968	48.31	0
BP033962	JENKINS CONTRACTING	1118 9 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$5,000	0	0
BP033963	HOMEOWNER	212 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$17,293	23.23	0
BP033964	FIREFLY SOLAR INC	1414 BIRCH PL S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$18,450	0	0
BP033965	HOMEOWNER	349 20 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$119,773	6.5	0
BP033966	HOMEOWNER	2409 17 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$65,712	88.26	0
BP033968	FOUR SEASONS INC	305 JERRY POTTS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$3,450	0	0
BP033971	HOMEOWNER	1715 SCENIC DR S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$6,500	11.89	0
BP033972	HOMEOWNER	306 23 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$10,000	0	0
BP033974	PEAKSHOW ENERGY	655 MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$16,000	0	0
BP033975	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	641 8 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$15,000	0	0
BP033976	EMPIRE HOME RENOVATIONS LTD	871 GREYWOLF RUN N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$31,818	42.74	0
BP033977	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	134 MINERS RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$386,273	102.56	2
BP033978	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	126 MINERS RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$558,125	111.3	1
BP033979	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	150 MINERS RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$558,125	111.3	1
BP033980	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	130 MINERS RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$584,230	117.15	1
BP033981	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	138 MINERS RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$459,431	102.19	1
BP033982	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	2534 44 ST S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$627,704	123.56	1
BP033983	HOMEOWNER	336 20 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$76,640	0	0
BP033984	HOMEOWNER	167 MT RUNDLE RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$13,993	20.4	0
BP033985	HOMEOWNER	144 JESSIE ROBINSON CLOSE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$66,127	88.82	0
BP033986	ZENO RENEWABLES INC	219 GRAND RIVER BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$35,609	0	0
BP033987	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION	1632 31 ST N	Other	SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$50,000	1720	0
BP033988	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	1107 29A ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$8,348	0	0
BP033990	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	1505 ST GEORGE RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$17,550	0	0
BP033991	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	4337 25 AVE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$537,722	101.82	1
BP033992	HOMEOWNER	122 SILKSTONE RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	\$8,871	0	0
BP033993	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	4565 40 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$9,138	0	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP033995	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	2430 14 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$13,651	0	0
BP033996	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	2826 13 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$7,193	0	0
BP033997	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	2514 23 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$12,886	0	0
BP033998	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	120 COACHWOOD PT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$5,086	0	0
BP033999	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	114 KINGS BAY S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$8,910	0	0
BP034000	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	1123 LAKEWAY BLVD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$11,723	0	0
BP034001	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	40 MT BLAKISTON RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$9,416	0	0
BP034004	HOMEOWNER	45 GRIZZLY TERR N	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$8,921	13	0
BP034006	HOMEOWNER	280 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$33,056	44.397	0
BP034007	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	4321 25 AVE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	\$500,392	101.82	1
BP034009	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	81 CAYUGA CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$16,000	0	0
BP034011	HOMEOWNER	702 10 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$3,735	5.02	0
BP034012	NORTHERN PWR	10 FAIRMONT BAY S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$10,515	0	0
BP034014	JANUS HOMES LTD	35 RIVERPARK BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	\$12,105	16.25	0